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Dubbel bokföring
	Datum
	
	Nr
	Kontokod
	Verksamhets-kod
	Debet
	Kredit

	2/3
	Medlems-avgifter som betalas in till föreningen
	1
	1979
	Föreningsstyrelsen (1010)
	6500:-
	

	
	
	
	3511
	
	
	6500:-

	6/3
	Sibyllas minnesfond
	2
	1979
	Verksamhetsgrupp, barnläger (2510)
	16500:-
	

	
	
	
	3141
	
	
	16500:-

	8/3
	Telefon
	3
	
	Föreningsstyrelsen (1010)
	
	15955:-

	
	
	
	6212
	
	15955:-
	

	11/3
	Porto, utskick kallelse årsmöte
	4
	1979
	Föreningsstyrelsen (1010)
	
	15330:-

	
	
	
	6851
	
	15330:-
	

	4/5
	Material, barnledar- utbildning
	5
	1979
	Verksamhetsgrupp, barnläger (2510)
	
	13830:-

	
	
	
	4810
	
	13830:-
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